NUMBERE:, KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION
PUN DATE:11/27/06 09:12 AM NOVEMBER 7. 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 8,736 06 = BALLOTS CAST - SPLIT 3 4
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 4,673 07 = BALLOTS CAST - SPLIT 4 0
03 = BALLOTS CAST - 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST 4,673 08 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 0
04 = BALLOTS CAST - SPLIT 1 4,398 09 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL 53.49
05 = BALLOTS CAST - SPLIT 2 271
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0101 BELL PLAIN 284 . 157 . 157 . 92 . 65 . .0 . .0 . .0 5528
0201 BENNINGTON 1 303 .174 . 174 . 174 . .0 . .0 . .0 . .057.43
0202 BENNINGTON 2 784 . 481 . 481 . 481 . . 0. .0 . .0 . .061.35
0301 EVANS 1 408 . 224 . 224 0221 . .3 . .0..0..054.9
0302 EVANS 2 447 . 265 . 265 . 259 . .2 . .4 . .0 ..059.28
0401 HENRY 1 1022 . 485 . 485 . 485 . . 0 . .0 . .0 . .0 47.46
0402 HENRY 2 822 . 370 . 370 . 370 . .0..0..0..04501
0501 HOPEWELL 406 . 240 . 240 . 240 . . 0. .0 . .0 ..059.11
0601 LACON 1 958 ., 482 . 482 . 482 . .0 . .0 . .0 . .050.31
0602 LACON 2 _ 759 . 444 . 444 . 444 . 0 . .0 . .0 . .0 58.50
0701 La PRAIRIE 266 . 142 . 142 . 19 . 123 . .0 . .0 . . 053.38
0801 RICHLAND 333 0199 .199 . 199 . . 0. .0 . .0 . .059.76
0901 ROBERTS 687 . 386 .38 .384 . .2..0..0..056.19
1001 SARATOGA 202 . 106 . 106 . 30 . 76..0..0..052.48
1101 STEUBEN 827 . 394 . 394 .394 . .0..0..0..047.64
1201 WHITEFIELD 228 . 124 . 124 124 . .0 . .0 . .0 . .0 54.39
[Valid Write-Ins 11/7/06 | ] [ 301] 302[401]402] 501] 601] 602] 701] 901] 1201]Total ]
These two filed together:
Governor/Full Term: Randall C. "Randy" Stufflebeam 1 2 1] 4 1 3 1 1 3 1 18

Lt. Governor/ Full Term: Randy A. White

11 2) 1] 4] 1 3 1 1 3 1 18




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
Vote for 1
01 = BLAGOJEVICH / QUINN (DEM)
02 = TOPINKA / BIRKETT (REP)
03 = WHITNEY / SAMUELS (GRN)

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

120

136
30

67 30 0 0 3
83 21 0 0 10
216 68 4 0 9
111 27 1 0 7
121 39 3 0 6
253 77 3 1 8
164 67 5 0 12
115 39 2 0 2
204 72 5 0 8
176 74 1 0 11
75 24 4 0 1
103 32 1 0 5
205 44 8 0 9
54 17 0 0 4
187 68 0 0 3
71 21 1 0 1

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

1t

1,607 35.16 04
2,205 48.25 05
720 15.75 06

WRITE-IN
QVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0002
VOTES  PERCENT
38 .83

1
99




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote for 1

01 = LISA MADIGAN (DEM) 2,728 59.98 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .04

02 = STEWART UMHOLTZ (REP) 1,628 35.80 05 = QVER VOTES 3

03 = DAVID BLACK (GRN) 190 4.18 06 = UNDER VOTES 119

01 02 03 04 05 06

0101 BELL PLAIN 95 51 8 0 0 3
0201 BENNINGTON 1 96 59 10 0 0 9
0202 BENNINGTON 2 286 163 17 1 2 12
0301 EVANS 1 140 63 7 0 0 11
0302 EVANS 2 169 81 7 0 0 8
0401 HENRY 1 258 195 20 0 0 12
0402 HENRY 2 221 122 15 0 0 12
0501 HOPEWELL 146 84 6 0 0 4
0601 LACON 1 295 163 13 0 0 11
0602 LACON 2 271 126 28 1 1 17
0701 La PRAIRIE 74 57 9 0 0 2
0801 RICHLAND 99 83 12 0 0 5
0901 ROBERTS 235 132 15 0 0 4
1001 SARATOGA 58 43 3 0 0 2
1101 STEUBEN 223 149 16 0 0 6
1201 WHITEFIELD 62 57 4 0 0 1




NUMBEREDﬁkEY'CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0004
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote for 1

01 = JESSE WHITE (DEM) 1,748 37.93 04 = WRITE-IN 2 .04

02 = DAN RUTHERFORD (REP) 2,610 56.63 05 = OVER VOTES 4

03 = KAREN "YOUNG" PETERSON (GRN) 249 5.40 06 = UNDER VOTES 57

01 02 03 04 05 06

0101 BELL PLAIN 60 85 12 0 0 0
0201 BENNINGTON 1 63 94 9 0 0 8
0202 BENNINGTON 2 184 273 20 1 0 3
0301 EVANS 1 75 135 9 0 0 2
0302 EVANS 2 87 160 14 0 0 4
0401 HENRY 1 134 307 37 0 1 6
0402 HENRY 2 130 220 14 0 0 6
0501 HOPEWELL 93 126 18 0 0 3
0601 LACON 1 206 236 31 0 0 9
0602 LACON 2 186 220 30 1 1 6
0701 La PRAIRIE 54 78 10 0 0 0
0801 RICHLAND 80 107 9 0 0 3
0901 ROBERTS 165 208 9 0 0 4
1001 SARATOGA 42 58 5 0 0 1
1101 STEUBEN 162 212 17 0 1 2
1201 WHITEFIELD 27 91 5 0 1 0




NUMBERED'KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COMPTROLLER
Vote for 1
01 = DANIEL W. HYNES (DEM)
02 = CAROLE PANKAU (REP)
03 = ALICIA SNYDER (GRN)

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7. 2006

VOTES PERCENT

2,387 53.89 04 = WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

]

1,779 40.17 05
261 5.89

212
56

157

141
54

12 0 0 7
7 0 0 16
17 1 0 26
11 0 0 12
8 0 0 19
34 0 0 30
20 0 0 16
11 0 0 8
30 0 0 24
34 1 0 26
7 0 0 6
9 0 0 9
24 0 0 16
4 0 0 4
26 0 0 15
0 0

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

2 .05

241




NUMBEREDJKEY‘CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006
VOTES PERCENT
TREASURER
Vote for 1
01 = ALEXANDER GIANNOULIAS (DEM) 1,722 39.15 04 = WRITE-IN
02 = CHRISTINE RADOGNO (REP) 2,395 54.44 05 = QVER VOTES
03 = DAN RODRIGUEZ SCHLORFF (GRN) 279 6.34 06 = UNDER VOQTES
01 02 03 04 05 06
0101 BELL PLAIN 63 76 6 0 0 12
0201 BENNINGTON 1 59 94 6 0 0 15
0202 BENNINGTON 2 194 237 25 1 1 23
0301 EVANS 1 75 124 6 0 0 16
0302 EVANS 2 92 141 8 0 0 24
0401 HENRY 1 158 252 40 0 0 35
0402 HENRY 2 132 191 27 0 0 20
0501 HOPEWELL 89 127 11 0 0 13
0601 LACON 1 211 221 31 1 0 18
0602 LACON 2 186 185 40 1 1 31
0701 La PRAIRIE 43 83 11 0 0 5
0801 RICHLAND 70 106 11 0 0 12
0901 ROBERTS 122 222 20 0 0 22
1001 SARATOGA 35 61 5 0 0 5
1101 STEUBEN 153 201 26 0 0 14
1201 WHITEFIELD 40 74 6 0 0 4

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT

3 .07

269




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (TOTAL)
EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 1
01 = STEVE WATERWORTH (DEM) 1,523 33.78
02 = RAY LaHOOD (REP) 2,979  66.07 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .16 05 = UNDER VOTES 162
01 02 03 04 05
0101 BELL PLAIN 56 97 0 0 4
0201 BENNINGTON 1 56 107 0 0 11
0202 BENNINGTON 2 146 320 0 0 15
0301 EVANS 1 61 158 0 0 5
0302 EVANS 2 81 170 0 0 14
0401 HENRY 1 130 337 0 0 18
0402 HENRY 2 111 246 1 0 12
0501 HOPEWELL 78 156 1 0 5
0601 LACON 1 191 274 1 1 15
0602 LACON 2 168 251 2 0 23
0701 La PRAIRIE 43 98 0 0 1
0801 RICHLAND 72 121 0 0 6
0901 ROBERTS 109 262 1 0 14
1001 SARATOGA 23 81 0 0 2
1101 STEUBEN 161 216 1 1 15
1201 WHITEFIELD 37 85 0 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-£1.52 PAGE 0008

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (REGULAR)
EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 1
01 = STEVE WATERWORTH (DEM) 1,522 33.78
02 = RAY LaHOOD (REP) 2,977  66.07 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .16 05 = UNDER VOTES 162
01 02 03 04 05
0101 BELL PLAIN 56 97 0 0 4
0201 BENNINGTON 1 5 107 0 0 11
0202 BENNINGTON 2 146 320 0 0 15
0301 EVANS 1 60 156 0 0 5
0302 EVANS 2 81 170 0 0 14
0401 HENRY 1 130 337 0 0 18
0402 HENRY 2 111 246 1 0 12
0501 HOPEWELL 78 156 1 0 5
0601 LACON 1 191 274 1 1 15
0602 LACON 2 168 251 2 0 23
0701 La PRAIRIE 43 98 0 0 1
0801 RICHLAND 72 121 0 0 6
0901 ROBERTS 109 262 1 0 14
1001 SARATOGA 23 81 0 0 2
1101 STEUBEN 161 216 1 1 15
1201 WHITEFIELD 37 85 0 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS (FEDERAL)
EIGHTEENTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = STEVE WATERWORTH (DEM)
02 = RAY LaHOOD (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

VOTES PERCENT

33.33
66.67

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD
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MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

04 = OVER VOTES
05 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE SENATOR THIRTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = BOB SHEEHAN (DEM) 1,683 37.69
02 = DALE E. RISINGER (REP) 2,782 62.31 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 205

0101 BELL PLAIN 62 90 0 0 5
0201 BENNINGTON 1 58 100 0 0 16
0202 BENNINGTON 2 172 289 0 0 20
0301 EVANS 1 83 122 0 0 16
0302 EVANS 2 103 139 0 0 23
0401 HENRY 1 136 326 0 0 23
0402 HENRY 2 134 225 0 0 11
0501 HOPEWELL 93 143 0 0 4
0601 LACON 1 203 263 0 0 16
0602 LACON 2 185 234 0 0 25
0701 La PRAIRIE 45 89 0 0 8
0801 RICHLAND 69 123 0 0 7
0901 ROBERTS 130 238 0 0 18
1001 SARATOGA 35 68 0 0 3
1101 STEUBEN 146 242 0 0 6
1201 WHITEFIELD 29 91 0 0 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

VOTES PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
SEVENTY-THIRD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = DAVID R. LEITCH (REP) 3,675 98.50
03 = WRITE-IN 56 1.50

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD
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MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 939
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NUMBERED KEY‘CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COUNTY CLERK
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = ANDREA J. MAHONEY (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

0
3,887 99.03
38 .97
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN D

ATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

Vot
01
02
03

0101
0201
0202
0301
0302
0401
0402
0501
0601
0602
0701
0801
0901
1001
1101
1201

e for 1

= NO CANDIDATE FILED
NEDRA K. JUNKER (REP)
WRITE-IN

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON 1
BENNINGTON 2
EVANS 1
EVANS 2
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

0
3,931 99.29
28 71
03 04 05
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ILLINOIS

04 =

05 =

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL

REPORT-£L52 PAGE 0013

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COUNTY SHERIFF
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = ROBERT E. RUSSELL (REP)
03 = WRITE-IN

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
0

4,054  99.10
37 .90

0 135 0 0 22
0 147 2 0 25
0 407 5 0 69
0 190 0 0 31
0 208 0 0 57
0 446 4 0 35
0 339 3 0 28
0 217 2 0 21
0 400 10 0 72
0 371 3 0 70
0 126 1 0 15
0 168 1 0 30
0 345 4 0 37
0 97 0 0 9
0 349 1 0 44
0 109 1 0 14

04
05

o

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(MARSHALL, PUTNAM AND WOODFORD COUNTIES)

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = RONDA J. BANGERT (REP) 3,477 99.43 04 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 20 .57 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,074

0101 BELL PLAIN 0 123 0 0 34
0201 BENNINGTON 1 0 129 0 0 45
0202 BENNINGTON 2 0 375 2 0 104
0301 EVANS 1 0 174 0 0 47
0302 EVANS 2 0 190 0 0 71
0401 HENRY 1 0 372 2 0 111
0402 HENRY 2 0 287 4 0 79
0501 HOPEWELL 0 183 1 0 56
0601 LACON 1 0 352 4 0 126
0602 LACON 2 0 305 1 0 138
0701 La PRAIRIE 0 102 1 0 20
0801 RICHLAND 0 148 0 0 51
0901 ROBERTS 0 301 4 0 81
1001 SARATOGA 0 26 0 0 4
1101 STEUBEN 0 321 1 0 72
1201 WHITEFIELD 0 89 0 0 35




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (PEORIA COUNTY)

Vote for 1
01 = GERALD M. BROOKHART (DEM) 16  94.12
02 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 04 = QVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 1 5.88 05 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04 05
0701 La PRAIRIE 16 0 1 0 2

1101 STEUBEN 0 0 0 0 0

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
(BUREAU, HENRY AND STARK COUNTIES)

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = BRUCE DENNISON (REP) 59  98.33 04 = QVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 1 1.67 05 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04 05
0701 La PRAIRIE 0 0 0 0 0

1001 SARATOGA 0 59 1 0 16

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT




MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

VOTES PERCENT
REGIONAL SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS (LASALLE COUNTY)

Vote for 1
01 = RICHARD A. MYERS (DEM) 4 100.00
02 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 04 = QVER VOTES
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES

0302 EVANS 2 4 0 0 0 0

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 04 = WRITE-IN 9 .53
02 = JAY K. McCRACKEN (REP) 956  56.07 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = JOSEPH A. BICKERMAN (REP) 740 43.40 06 = UNDER VOTES 749

0401 HENRY 1 0 392 281 2 0 295
0402 HENRY 2 0 311 214 5 0 210
0701 La PRAIRIE 0 92 92 2 0 98
1001 SARATOGA 0 72 81 0 0 59
1201 WHITEFIELD 0 89 72 0 0 87




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 2
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED
02 = LAWRENCE H. GUDERJAN (REP)
03 = CHESTER MASSINO (REP)

]

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0901 ROBERTS

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

0 04
1,198 51.00 05
1,144 48.70 06

0 115 96 0 0 103
0 113 128 1 0 106
0 354 350 1 0 257
0 159 145 0 0 138
0 175 160 0 0 195
0 282 265 5 0 220

i

it

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT

7 .30

1,019




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 3
Vote for 2
01 = PATRICK G. SLOAN (DEM)
02 = B. JUSTIN MEIERKORD (REP)
03 = THOMAS V. WENK (REP)

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1
0602 LACON 2
0801 RICHLAND
1101 STEUBEN

MARSHALL COUNTY,
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

1,045

ILLINOIS

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = QVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT

7 .25

12
683




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT - SLATER VACANCY

Vote for 1
01 = VICKI R. WRIGHT (DEM) 1,961 47.18
02 = MICHAEL J. POWERS (REP) 2,194 52.79 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .02 05 = UNDER VOTES 513
01 02 03 04 05
0101 BELL PLAIN 63 79 0 0 15
0201 BENNINGTON 1 65 84 0 0 25
0202 BENNINGTON 2 213 222 0 0 46
0301 EVANS 1 92 106 0 0 23
0302 EVANS 2 110 113 0 0 42
0401 HENRY 1 177 233 0 0 75
0402 HENRY 2 166 167 0 0 37
0501 HOPEWELL 103 115 0 0 22
0601 LACON 1 223 213 0 0 46
0602 LACON 2 196 191 0 1 56
0701 La PRAIRIE 52 72 0 0 18
0801 RICHLAND 84 88 1 0 26
0901 ROBERTS 156 195 0 0 35
1001 SARATOGA 41 56 0 0 9
1101 STEUBEN 179 189 0 0 26
1201 WHITEFIELD 41 71 0 0 12




NUMBEREDYKEY CANQASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

RETAIN BARRA TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT

Vote for 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0101 BELL PLAIN
0201 BENNINGTON 1
0202 BENNINGTON 2
0301 EVANS 1

0302 EVANS 2

0401 HENRY 1

0402 HENRY 2

0501 HOPEWELL
0601 LACON 1

0602 LACON 2

0701 La PRAIRIE
0801 RICHLAND
0901 ROBERTS

1001 SARATOGA
1101 STEUBEN

1201 WHITEFIELD

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES  PERCENT

3,

353
593

DOt OO OO D OO0 DN O

84.97
15.03

03 = QVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL
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VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
RETAIN BORDEN TENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
Vote for 1
01 = YES 3,272 83.49 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 647 16.51 04 = UNDER VOTES 751

01 02 03 04

0101 BELL PLAIN 109 27 0 21

0201 BENNINGTON 1 115 21 0 38

0202 BENNINGTON 2 325 66 0 90

0301 EVANS 1 154 23 0 44

0302 EVANS 2 173 32 0 60

0401 HENRY 1 340 62 0 83

0402 HENRY 2 261 51 0 58

0501 HOPEWELL 169 37 0 34

0601 LACON 1 331 83 0 68

0602 LACON 2 308 63 0 73

0701 La PRAIRIE 102 20 0 20

0801 RICHLAND 147 22 0 30

0901 ROBERTS 282 55 0 49

1001 SARATOGA 87 11 0 8

1101 STEUBEN 294 58 0 42

1201 WHITEFIELD 75 16 0 33




NUMBERED kEY CANVASS MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS OFFICIAL
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM NOVEMBER 7, 2006 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0025
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
FIELDCREST C.U.S.D. 6 QUESTION
Vote for 1
01 = YES 602 50.89 03 = QOVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 581  49.11 04 = UNDER VOTES 19
01 02 03 04
0101 BELL PLAIN 22 42 0 1
0201 BENNINGTON 1 80 92 0 2
0202 BENNINGTON 2 234 235 0 12
0301 EVANS 1 120 97 0 4
0302 EVANS 2 146 113 0 0
0901 ROBERTS 0 2 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/27/06 09:19 AM

BRADFORD C.U.S.D. 1 QUESTION

Vote for 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

1001 SARATOGA

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 7, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

il

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

45  61.64 03
28 38.36 04

il

OFFICIAL
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT







